8.3

Part no.

7550
4229
4230
11036
922
7430
3857
922
922

Water circuit

o
@

D00 = T e G P -

Digitally signed by Gherman Irina
Date: 2026.01.21 12:30:54 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

MOLDOVA EUROPEANA

Name

hose d1=10mm d2=8mm, length=550mm
housing for water filter

filter element

connection element

hose d1=8Bmm d2=6mm, length=1000mm
water radiator cpl.

fan for water radiator

hose d1=8mm d2=6mm. length=500mm
hose d1=8mm d2=6mm, length=950mm

2
| 8905
22

4224
7415

—
e L M 0D

ter connection
water filter cpl.
T 2=6mm, length=210mm

hose d1=6mm d2=4mm, length=200mm
valve degassing




		2026-01-21T12:30:54+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




