

## 8.3 Water circuit

Part no.	Pos.	Name
7550	1	hose d1=10mm d2=8mm, length=550mm
4229	2	housing for water filter
4230	3	filter element
11036	4	connection element
922	5	hose d1=8mm d2=6mm, length=1000mm
7430	6	water radiator cpl.
3857	7	fan for water radiator
922	8	hose d1=8mm d2=6mm, length=500mm
922	9	hose d1=8mm d2=6mm, length=950mm
6790	10	quick look for water connection
8905	11	water filter cpl.
922	12	hose d1=8mm d2=6mm, length=210mm
4224	13	hose d1=6mm d2=4mm, length=200mm
7415	14	valve degassing

